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Batsmans Stats.

BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS AVG HS INN N/O 50s 100s

1 Jibreel Hosein Y Kelly/Caroni 126 111 116 8 1135 63.1% 158 32 7 1
2 Saud Mohammed Y Kelly/Caroni 61 69 53 1 884 623% 152 18 6 2
3 Nicholas Ramkissoon (Y Kell Y Kelly/Caroni 51 38 41 5 1342 63.2% 85 21 6

4 Shazid Ali (Y Kelly/Caroni) Y Kelly/Caroni 49 52 47 2 942 55.8% 98 21 5

5 Fazal Khan Y Kelly/Caroni 23 36 33 1 63.9 55.6% 4.6 9 5

6 Shakir Romero Y Kelly/Caroni 1 9 3 1 122.2 55.6% 2.8 4 5 1
7 Ameer Mohammed Y Kelly/Caroni 9 6 1 1 150.0 66.7% 9.0 8 3 2
8 Saeed Ali (Y Kelly/Caroni) Y Kelly/Caroni 4 7 2 571 42.9% 4.0 3* 2 1
9 Farouk Mohammed Y Kelly/Caroni 2 5 1 40.0 20.0% 1.0 2 2 1

10 Khimran Surjan Y Kelly/Caroni 1 6 4 16.7 16.7% 0.2 1 4
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Bowlers Stats.

BOWLER TEAM w R (o} M B WD NB ECON AVG SR
1 Khimran Surjan Y Kelly/Caroni 4 53 80 62 12 6 6.62 13.25 15.50
2 Jibreel Hosein Y Kelly/Caroni 4 45 6.2 48 7 3 7.30 11.25 12.00
3 Saeed Ali (Y Kelly/Caroni) Y Kelly/Caroni 3 44 70 52 15 1 6.29 14.67 17.33
4 Shakir Romero Y Kelly/Caroni 3 52 60 42 4 2 8.67 17.33 14.00
5 Shazid Ali (Y Kelly/Caroni) Y Kelly/Caroni 3 54 70 48 5 1 7.71 18.00 16.00
6 Saud Mohammed Y Kelly/Caroni 2 41 60 46 10 6.83 20.50 23.00
7 Fazal Khan Y Kelly/Caroni 2 54 52 39 6 1 10.45 27.00 19.50
8 Nicholas Ramkissoon (Y Kell Y Kelly/Caroni 2 78 6.0 38 4 13.00 39.00 19.00

9 Farouk Mohammed Y Kelly/Caroni 1 15 20 13 1 7.50 15.00 13.00
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Alix Ramkisoon

Third Man Fine Leg Third Man Fine Leg

Point Square Leg Point Square Leg

Covers Mid Wicket Covers Mid Wicket

Bowling Stats.

Long Off Long On Long Off Long On

BOWLING STATS.

Date Match Over  Maiden Run Wicket Wide No Ball SR Econ.
16-Mar-2013 Y St Joseph TML Youths vs Y Kelly/Caroni
TOTAL
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Ameer Mohammed

Third Man Fine Leg Third Man Fine Leg

Point Square Leg Point Square Leg
Covers Mid Wicket Covers Mid Wicket
Long Off Long On Battl ng Stats' Long Off Long On
BATTING STATS.
Date Match How Out Runs Balls Mins Os 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR
01-Jun-2013 Y St Joseph TML Youths vs Y Knot out 0 1 1 0.0
18-May-2013 Y Masjid Ul Laah Youths vs Y Knot out 8 4 1 1 2 1 200.0
18-May-2013 Y Kelly/Caroni vs Y ASJA Mark
04-May-2013 Y Bamboo Jamaat Youths vs Y
100.0

06-Apr-2013 Y Kelly/Caroni vs Y Montrose Y not out 1 1 1
29-Mar-2013 Y Kelly/Caroni vs Y Nur E Islam

TOTAL 9 6 1 2 1 2 1 150.0
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Third Man Fine Leg

Square Leg
Mid Wicket
Long Off Long On
Wide No Ball SR Econ.

01-Jun-2013
18-May-2013
18-May-2013
04-May-2013
06-Apr-2013
29-Mar-2013

Y St Joseph TML Youths vs Y Kelly/Caroni
Y Masjid Ul Laah Youths vs Y Kelly/Caroni
Y Kelly/Caroni vs Y ASJA Markaz Youths

Y Bamboo Jamaat Youths vs Y Kelly/Caroni
Y Kelly/Caroni vs Y Montrose Youths

Y Kelly/Caroni vs Y Nur E Islam Juniors

TOTAL
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Amir Boodhan

Third Man Fine Leg Third Man Fine Leg

Point Square Leg Point Square Leg
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Bowling Stats.

Long Off Long On Long Off Long On

BOWLING STATS.

Date Match Over  Maiden Run Wicket Wide  No Ball SR Econ.
TOTAL
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Amral Ali (Y Kelly/Caroni)

Third Man Fine Leg

Square Leg
Mid Wicket
Long Off Long On
Wide  No Ball SR Econ.

TOTAL
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Farouk Mohammed

Third Man Fine Leg Third Man Fine Leg

Point Square Leg Point Square Leg

Covers Mid Wicket Covers Mid Wicket

Batting Stats.

Long Off Long On Long Off Long On

BATTING STATS.

Date Match How Out Runs Balls Mins 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR
04-May-2013 Y Bamboo Jamaat Youths vs Y not out 2 3 2 1 66.7
06-Apr-2013 Y Kelly/Caroni vs Y Montrose Y b Nafees Khan 0 2 1 2 0.0

TOTAL 2 5 1 4 1 40.0
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Farouk Mohammed

Third Man Fine Leg Third Man Fine Leg

Point Square Leg Point Square Leg

Covers Mid Wicket Covers Mid Wicket

Long Off Long On BOWI I ng Stats " Long Off Long On
BOWLING STATS.
Date Match Over  Maiden Run Wicket Wide  No Ball SR Econ.
04-May-2013 Y Bamboo Jamaat Youths vs Y Kelly/Caroni 1.0 10 10.0
06-Apr-2013 Y Kelly/Caroni vs Y Montrose Youths 1.0 5 1 1 7.0 5.0

TOTAL 2.0 15 1 1 13.0 7.5
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Fazal Khan

Third Man Fine Leg Third Man Fine Leg

1 1

Point Square Leg Point Square Leg
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5 5 1
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BATTING STATS.
Date Match How Out Runs Balls Mins Os 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR
01-Jun-2013 Y St Joseph TML Youths vs Y Krun out (Taureek) 9 13 14 5 5 2 69.2

18-May-2013 Y Masjid Ul Laah Youths vs Y K

18-May-2013 Y Kelly/Caroni vs Y ASJA Mark run out (Kareem Abdool) 3 5 5 1 3 60.0
04-May-2013 Y Bamboo Jamaat Youths vs Y ¢ Sayyad Mirza b Edoo Moham 0 1 1 0.0
06-Apr-2013 Y Kelly/Caroni vs Y Montrose Y ¢ Nafees Khan b Al-Mundhir Ali 5 10 7 6 1 2 50.0
29-Mar-2013 Y Kelly/Caroni vs Y Nur E Islam ¢ Isa Abdool (Y Nur Islam Yths) 6 7 7 3 2 1 85.7

16-Mar-2013 Y St Joseph TML Youths vs Y K

TOTAL 23 36 33 16 1 4 1 63.9
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Fazal Khan

Third Man Fine Leg Third Man Fine Leg

1 1 1

Point Square Leg Point Square Leg
*

Mid Wicket ®overs L] Mid Wicket

2 1 1 2

8 i 8

Long Off Long On BOWI I ng Stats' Long Off Long On .

BOWLING STATS.

Date Match Over  Maiden Run Wicket Wide No Ball SR Econ.
01-Jun-2013 Y St Joseph TML Youths vs Y Kelly/Caroni 1.0 12 12.0
18-May-2013 Y Masjid Ul Laah Youths vs Y Kelly/Caroni 0.2 7 1 35.0
18-May-2013 Y Kelly/Caroni vs Y ASJA Markaz Youths 1.0 13 1 3 9.0 13.0
04-May-2013 Y Bamboo Jamaat Youths vs Y Kelly/Caroni 1.0 9 1 1 7.0 9.0
06-Apr-2013 Y Kelly/Caroni vs Y Montrose Youths 1.0 4 1 4.0
29-Mar-2013 Y Kelly/Caroni vs Y Nur E Islam Juniors 1.0 9 1 9.0

16-Mar-2013 Y St Joseph TML Youths vs Y Kelly/Caroni
TOTAL 5.2 54 2 6 1 19.5 10.4
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ljaz Ali

Third Man Fine Leg Third Man Fine Leg

Point Square Leg Point Square Leg
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Jibreel Hosein

Third Man Fine Leg Third Man Fine Leg

Point Square Leg Point Square Leg

Covers Mid Wicket Covers Mid Wicket

Long Off Long On Battl ng Stats' Long Off Long On

BATTING STATS.

Date Match How Out Runs Balls Mins Os 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR

01-Jun-2013 Y St Joseph TML Youths vs Y Kc Kareem Muradali b Ashmead 0 1 1 0.0

18-May-2013 Y Masjid Ul Laah Youths vs Y Krun out (Ameer Juman (Y Masji 26 18 21 5 2 6 8 144.4

18-May-2013 Y Kelly/Caroni vs Y ASJA Mark b Azim Mohammed 24 19 21 6 4 8 1 126.3

04-May-2013 Y Bamboo Jamaat Youths vs Y run out (Ejaaz Mohammed) 32 28 19 9 8 10 1 114.3

06-Apr-2013 Y Kelly/Caroni vs Y Montrose Y b Mikail Rahman 13 10 17 3 3 3 1 130.0

29-Mar-2013 Y Kelly/Caroni vs Y Nur E Islam not out 16 15 19 6 2 3 2 106.7

16-Mar-2013 Y St Joseph TML Youths vs Y Kb Imran Khan (Y Tml Youths) 15 20 19 11 3 6 75.0
TOTAL 126 111 116 41 22 36 8 113.5
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Jibreel Hosein

Third Man Fine Leg Third Man Fine Leg
1 1
L
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BOWLING STATS.
Date Match Over  Maiden Run Wicket Wide No Ball SR Econ.
01-Jun-2013 Y St Joseph TML Youths vs Y Kelly/Caroni 1.0 7 7.0
18-May-2013 Y Masjid Ul Laah Youths vs Y Kelly/Caroni 1.0 5 1 3 9.0 5.0
18-May-2013 Y Kelly/Caroni vs Y ASJA Markaz Youths 1.0 9 1 2 1 9.0 9.0
04-May-2013 Y Bamboo Jamaat Youths vs Y Kelly/Caroni 1.0 5 2 1 3.5 5.0
06-Apr-2013 Y Kelly/Caroni vs Y Montrose Youths 1.0 5 1 5.0
29-Mar-2013 Y Kelly/Caroni vs Y Nur E Islam Juniors 1.0 13 2 13.0
16-Mar-2013 Y St Joseph TML Youths vs Y Kelly/Caroni 0.2 1 5.0
TOTAL 6.2 45 4 7 3 12.0 7.3
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Khimran Surjan

Third Man Fine Leg Third Man Fine Leg

Point Square Leg Point Square Leg

Covers Mid Wicket Covers Mid Wicket

Batting Stats. P

Long Off Long On

BATTING STATS.

Date Match How Out Runs Balls Mins Os 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR
01-Jun-2013 Y St Joseph TML Youths vs Y K

18-May-2013 Y Masjid Ul Laah Youths vs Y K

18-May-2013 Y Kelly/Caroni vs Y ASJA Mark run out (Asif Baksh)

04-May-2013 Y Bamboo Jamaat Youths vs Y

06-Apr-2013 Y Kelly/Caroni vs Y Montrose Y b Christopher Somai 0 2 2 2 0.0
29-Mar-2013 Y Kelly/Caroni vs Y Nur E Islam ¢ Arshad Kadir b Saajid Ali 0 3 2 3 0.0
16-Mar-2013 Y St Joseph TML Youths vs Y Krun out (Tarig Ali) 1 1 1 100.0

TOTAL 1 6 4 5 1 16.7
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Khimran Surjan

Third Man Fine Leg Third Man Fine Leg

Point Square Leg Point Square Leg

Mid Wicket Bovers Mid Wicket

: t
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4

2 Bowling Stats. Long 8 || ngn

Long Off Long On

BOWLING STATS.

Date Match Over  Maiden Run Wicket Wide No Ball SR Econ.
01-Jun-2013 Y St Joseph TML Youths vs Y Kelly/Caroni 1.0 6 2 3.0 6.0
18-May-2013 Y Masjid Ul Laah Youths vs Y Kelly/Caroni 1.0 14 1 1 1 8.0 14.0
18-May-2013 Y Kelly/Caroni vs Y ASJA Markaz Youths 1.0 8 5 8.0
04-May-2013 Y Bamboo Jamaat Youths vs Y Kelly/Caroni 1.0 3 1 3 9.0 3.0
06-Apr-2013 Y Kelly/Caroni vs Y Montrose Youths 1.0 7 2 7.0
29-Mar-2013 Y Kelly/Caroni vs Y Nur E Islam Juniors 1.0 5 2 5.0
16-Mar-2013 Y St Joseph TML Youths vs Y Kelly/Caroni 2.0 10 4 5.0

TOTAL 8.0 53 4 12 6 15.5 6.6
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Nazim Ali(Y Kelly/Caroni)

Third Man Fine Leg Third Man Fine Leg

Point Square Leg Point Square Leg

Covers Mid Wicket Covers Mid Wicket

Batting Stats.

Long Off Long On Long Off Long On
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Nicholas Ramkissoon (Y Kelly/Caroni)

Third Man Fine Leg Third Man Fine Leg

6 - 6

Point Square Leg Point Square Leg

Covers Mid Wicket Covers Mid Wicket

Long Off Long On Battl ng Stats' Long Off Long On

BATTING STATS.

Date Match How Out Runs Balls Mins Os 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR

01-Jun-2013 Y St Joseph TML Youths vs Y Kc Tarig Ali b Ashmead Khan (Y 6 5 6 2 3 120.0

18-May-2013 Y Masjid Ul Laah Youths vs Y Krun out (Aron Hosein) 15 8 9 2 1 3 2 187.5

18-May-2013 Y Kelly/Caroni vs Y ASJA Mark ¢ Azim Mohammed b Asif Baks 0 2 2 0.0

04-May-2013 Y Bamboo Jamaat Youths vs Y b Aleem Mohammed (bamboo 21 16 18 5 5 4 2 131.2

29-Mar-2013 Y Kelly/Caroni vs Y Nur E Islam Ibw b Hasan Abdool (Y Nur Isla 0 1 1 0.0

16-Mar-2013 Y St Joseph TML Youths vs Y Krun out (Tarig Ali) 9 6 8 2 1 2 1 150.0
TOTAL 51 38 41 14 7 12 5 134.2
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Nicholas Ramkissoon (Y Kelly/Caroni)

Third Man Fine Leg Third Man Fine Leg
Point Square Leg Point Square Leg
.
Covers Mid Wicket Covers Mid Wicket

2 1 i 2 1 s

Long Off Long On BOWI I ng Stats " Long Off Long On

BOWLING STATS.

Date Match Over  Maiden Run Wicket Wide No Ball SR Econ.
01-Jun-2013 Y St Joseph TML Youths vs Y Kelly/Caroni 1.0 9 1 3 7.0 9.0
18-May-2013 Y Masjid Ul Laah Youths vs Y Kelly/Caroni 1.0 24 24.0
18-May-2013 Y Kelly/Caroni vs Y ASJA Markaz Youths 1.0 5 1 5.0
04-May-2013 Y Bamboo Jamaat Youths vs Y Kelly/Caroni 1.0 14 14.0
29-Mar-2013 Y Kelly/Caroni vs Y Nur E Islam Juniors 1.0 12 1 6.0 12.0
16-Mar-2013 Y St Joseph TML Youths vs Y Kelly/Caroni 1.0 14 14.0

TOTAL 6.0 78 2 4 19.0 13.0
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Saeed Ali (Y Kelly/Caroni)

Third Man Fine Leg Third Man Fine Leg
Point il Square Leg Point Square Leg
Covers Mid Wicket Covers Mid Wicket
Long Off Long On Battl ng Stats' Long Off Long On
BATTING STATS.
Date Match How Out Runs Balls Mins Os 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR
01-Jun-2013 Y St Joseph TML Youths vs Y K
18-May-2013 Y Masjid Ul Laah Youths vs Y K
18-May-2013 Y Kelly/Caroni vs Y ASJA Mark
04-May-2013 Y Bamboo Jamaat Youths vs Y
06-Apr-2013 Y Kelly/Caroni vs Y Montrose Y b Nafees Khan 1 2 1 1 1 50.0
29-Mar-2013 Y Kelly/Caroni vs Y Nur E Islam
16-Mar-2013 Y St Joseph TML Youths vs Y Knot out 3 5 1 3 1 1 60.0
TOTAL 4 7 2 4 2 1 57.1



This page was generated by nxCricket/nxCricket-hd iOS (iPhone/iPad) application.

Saeed Ali (Y Kelly/Caroni)

Third Man Fine Leg Third Man Fine Leg
Point Square Leg Point Square Leg
Covers Mid Wicket Covers Mid Wicket

Long Off Long On BOWI I ng Stats " Long Off Long On

BOWLING STATS.

Date Match Over  Maiden Run Wicket Wide No Ball SR Econ.
01-Jun-2013 Y St Joseph TML Youths vs Y Kelly/Caroni 1.0 7 4 7.0
18-May-2013 Y Masjid Ul Laah Youths vs Y Kelly/Caroni 1.0 7 7.0
18-May-2013 Y Kelly/Caroni vs Y ASJA Markaz Youths 1.0 4 1 4.0
04-May-2013 Y Bamboo Jamaat Youths vs Y Kelly/Caroni 1.0 2 1 6.0 2.0
06-Apr-2013 Y Kelly/Caroni vs Y Montrose Youths 1.0 9 1 6 1 11.0 9.0
29-Mar-2013 Y Kelly/Caroni vs Y Nur E Islam Juniors 1.0 5 1 6.0 5.0
16-Mar-2013 Y St Joseph TML Youths vs Y Kelly/Caroni 1.0 10 4 10.0

TOTAL 7.0 44 3 15 1 17.3 6.3
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Salim Hosein

Third Man Fine Leg Third Man Fine Leg

Point Square Leg Point Square Leg

Covers Mid Wicket Covers Mid Wicket

Batting Stats.

Long Off Long On Long Off Long On

BATTING STATS.

Date Match How Out Runs Balls Mins 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR
TOTAL
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Salim Hosein

Third Man Fine Leg Third Man Fine Leg

Point Square Leg Point Square Leg

Covers Mid Wicket Covers Mid Wicket

Bowling Stats.

Long Off Long On Long Off Long On

BOWLING STATS.

Date Match Over  Maiden Run Wicket Wide  No Ball SR Econ.
TOTAL
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Saud Mohammed

Third Man Fine Leg Third Man Fine Leg
Point Square Leg Point ° ° Square Leg
—go’vﬂs_______f”’_ Mid Wicket Covers Mid Wicket
5 5 \5 1 5

. . 1) .

Batting Stats.

Long Off Long On

Long Off Long On

BATTING STATS.

Date Match How Out Runs Balls Mins Os 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR
01-Jun-2013 Y St Joseph TML Youths vs Y Knot out 12 12 16 2 8 2 100.0
18-May-2013 Y Masjid Ul Laah Youths vs Y Kc Nasir Khan b Amir Hosein 18 17 12 7 4 5 1 105.9
18-May-2013 Y Kelly/Caroni vs Y ASJA Mark not out 4 4 1 2 2 100.0
06-Apr-2013 Y Kelly/Caroni vs Y Montrose Y b Reizad Thompson 3 9 7 4 8 33.3
29-Mar-2013 Y Kelly/Caroni vs Y Nur E Islam not out 15 17 12 6 3 6 88.2
16-Mar-2013 Y St Joseph TML Youths vs Y Kc Mustapha Ali b Imran Khan ( 9 11 5 5 1 4 81.8

TOTAL 61 70 53 26 19 19 1 87.1
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Saud Mohammed

Third Man Fine Leg Third Man Fine Leg
L
Point Square Leg Point Square Leg
Covers Mid Wicket Covers Mid Wicket

° .
L
2 i 2
Long Off Long On BOWI I ng Stats - Long Off Long On

BOWLING STATS.
Date Match Over  Maiden Run Wicket Wide No Ball SR Econ.
01-Jun-2013 Y St Joseph TML Youths vs Y Kelly/Caroni 1.0 7 3 7.0
18-May-2013 Y Masjid Ul Laah Youths vs Y Kelly/Caroni 1.0 6 6.0
18-May-2013 Y Kelly/Caroni vs Y ASJA Markaz Youths 1.0 5 1 6.0 5.0
06-Apr-2013 Y Kelly/Caroni vs Y Montrose Youths 1.0 6 1 2 8.0 6.0
29-Mar-2013 Y Kelly/Caroni vs Y Nur E Islam Juniors 1.0 8 1 8.0
16-Mar-2013 Y St Joseph TML Youths vs Y Kelly/Caroni 1.0 9 4 9.0

TOTAL 6.0 41 2 10 23.0 6.8
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Shakir Romero

Third Man Fine Leg Third Man Fine Leg

Point Square Leg Point Square Leg
Covers Mid Wicket Covers Mid Wicket
Long Off Long On Battl ng Stats' Long Off Long On
BATTING STATS.
Date Match How Out Runs Balls Mins 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR
01-Jun-2013 Y St Joseph TML Youths vs Y K
18-May-2013 Y Masjid Ul Laah Youths vs Y Kc Shahir Ali (Y Masjid Laah Yths 4 3 2 2 1 133.3
18-May-2013 Y Kelly/Caroni vs Y ASJA Mark ¢ Naishan Mohammed b Anwar 3 3 1 1 1 1 100.0
04-May-2013 Y Bamboo Jamaat Youths vs Y
06-Apr-2013 Y Kelly/Caroni vs Y Montrose Y run out (Reizad Thompson)
29-Mar-2013 Y Kelly/Caroni vs Y Nur E Islam ¢ Saajid Ali b Abdul Aziiz Moha 2 2 1 1 100.0
16-Mar-2013 Y St Joseph TML Youths vs Y Knot out 2 1 1 200.0

TOTAL 11 9 3 4 1 3 1 122.2
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Shakir Romero

Third Man Fine Leg Third Man Fine Leg
Point il Square Leg Point i) Square Leg
Covers Mid Wicket Covers Mid Wicket 1
— 40
| t
L]
4 i 4
Long Off Long On BOWI I ng Stats' Long Off Long On
L 4
BOWLING STATS.
Date Match Over  Maiden Run Wicket Wide No Ball SR Econ.
01-Jun-2013 Y St Joseph TML Youths vs Y Kelly/Caroni 1.0 10 1 1 10.0
18-May-2013 Y Masjid Ul Laah Youths vs Y Kelly/Caroni 1.0 8 1 1 7.0 8.0
18-May-2013 Y Kelly/Caroni vs Y ASJA Markaz Youths 1.0 8 1 6.0 8.0
04-May-2013 Y Bamboo Jamaat Youths vs Y Kelly/Caroni 1.0 6 1 1 7.0 6.0
06-Apr-2013 Y Kelly/Caroni vs Y Montrose Youths 1.0 12 2 12.0
29-Mar-2013 Y Kelly/Caroni vs Y Nur E Islam Juniors 1.0 8 8.0

16-Mar-2013 Y St Joseph TML Youths vs Y Kelly/Caroni
TOTAL 6.0 52 3 4 2 14.0 8.7
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Shazid Ali (Y Kelly/Caroni)

Fine Leg Third Man Fine Leg Third Man
2 - 2
2 I 2 [2 I 2
Square Leg ————— Point Square Leg Point.
M Covers 1 Wicket ®Covers
2 4 2 1 4

Long On Long Off Battl ng Stats' Long On Long Off
BATTING STATS.
Date Match How Out Runs Balls Mins Os 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SR
01-Jun-2013 Y St Joseph TML Youths vs Y Kc Shameer Muradali (Y Tml You 12 16 12 7 4 4 75.0
18-May-2013 Y Masjid Ul Laah Youths vs Y K
18-May-2013 Y Kelly/Caroni vs Y ASJA Mark b Shaffic Ali 21 15 13 5 1 6 2 140.0

04-May-2013 Y Bamboo Jamaat Youths vs Y

06-Apr-2013 Y Kelly/Caroni vs Y Montrose Y ¢ Saeed Hassan b Nafees Kha 9 9 8 3 1 4 100.0
29-Mar-2013 Y Kelly/Caroni vs Y Nur E Islam ¢ Sameer Mohammed (Y Nur Is| 5 9 13 5 3 1 55.6
16-Mar-2013 Y St Joseph TML Youths vs Y Kb Tarig Ali 2 4 1 3 1 50.0

TOTAL 49 53 47 23 9 16 2 92.5



This page was generated by nxCricket/nxCricket-hd iOS (iPhone/iPad) application.

Shazid Ali (Y Kelly/Caroni)

Fine Leg Third Man Fine Leg Third Man
Square Leg Point Square Leg Point
Mid Wicket Covers Mid Wicket Covers

Long (;1n Long Off BOWI I ng Stats " S Long O1n Long Off

BOWLING STATS.

Date Match Over  Maiden Run Wicket Wide No Ball SR Econ.
01-Jun-2013 Y St Joseph TML Youths vs Y Kelly/Caroni 1.0 3 2 1 3.5 3.0
18-May-2013 Y Masjid Ul Laah Youths vs Y Kelly/Caroni 1.0 13 1 13.0
18-May-2013 Y Kelly/Caroni vs Y ASJA Markaz Youths 1.0 4 4.0
04-May-2013 Y Bamboo Jamaat Youths vs Y Kelly/Caroni 1.0 11 11.0
06-Apr-2013 Y Kelly/Caroni vs Y Montrose Youths 1.0 3 1 6.0 3.0
29-Mar-2013 Y Kelly/Caroni vs Y Nur E Islam Juniors 1.0 9 3 9.0
16-Mar-2013 Y St Joseph TML Youths vs Y Kelly/Caroni 1.0 11 1 11.0

TOTAL 7.0 54 3 5 1 16.0 7.7



